
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201511090003
88380

11/09/2015
11:27:56

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GONZALEZ
NOE FLORES

7 98 Instr
#:20140630000
198040

Lot#:1 Blk:7
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK

201512280004
38740

12/28/2015
10:42:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DIVINE
PROPERTY
GROUP LLC

6 69 Instr
#:20140922000
296790

Lot#:194
Book:6 Pg:69
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FOURTH
SECTOR

201602160000
49030

02/16/2016
01:02:57

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOME DEALS
ALABAMA

36 5 Lot#:188
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE

201604080001
16520

04/08/2016
03:32:20

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ALLIANCE
WEALTH
BUILDERS INC

38 1 Lot#:13
Book:38 Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE 1

201604200001
29190

04/20/2016
10:12:51

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WYATT
MOLLIE M

Instr
#:20150420000
128130

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201604220001
32520

04/22/2016
12:57:45

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOME DEALS
ALABAMA

24 129 Instr
#:20151006000
350660

Lot#:353
Book:24
Pg:129
Sub:WYNDHA
M WYNWOOD
SECTOR
PHASE III


