Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	= 1,0; Lega HOUSING Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201511090003 88380	11/09/2015 11:27:56	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GONZALEZ NOE FLORES			7	98	Instr #:20140630000 198040	Lot#:1 Blk:7 Book:7 Pg:98 Sub:MEADOW LARK
201512280004 38740	12/28/2015 10:42:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DIVINE PROPERTY GROUP LLC			6	69	Instr #:20140922000 296790	Lot#:194 Book:6 Pg:69 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FOURTH SECTOR
201602160000 49030	02/16/2016 01:02:57	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME DEALS ALABAMA			36	5		Lot#:188 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE I AMENDED MAP RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE
201604080001 16520	04/08/2016 03:32:20	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLIANCE WEALTH BUILDERS INC			38	1		Lot#:13 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE 1
201604200001 29190	04/20/2016 10:12:51	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WYATT MOLLIE M					Instr #:20150420000 128130	Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201604220001 32520	04/22/2016 12:57:45	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME DEALS ALABAMA			24	129	Instr #:20151006000 350660	Lot#:353 Book:24 Pg:129 Sub:WYNDHA M WYNWOOD SECTOR PHASE III